OFRBREFARR (BREHM S RHIERE)

(B A)
FE | RmEK KB | BEEK | BEKR | SR | FER | RER | SRR FTERK AFK | REK | BN EFRET it & & R
EEF041 5,562 5,662 5,562 5,562
BEF042 5,527 5,527 5,527 11,089
HEFN43 6,287 6,287 6,287 17,376
EEF044 10,743 10,743 10,743 28,119
BEF045 36,228 36,228 36,228 64,347
HEFN46 49,186 49,186 49,186 113,533
BEF047 61,555 61,555 61,555 175,088
AEFN48 75,797 75,797 75,797 250,885
HEFN49 81,353 81,353 81,353 332,238
BEF050 79,993 79,993 79,993 412,231
BEF051 79,774 79,774 79,774 492,005
HEFN52 75,793 75,793 75,793 567,798
BEF053 94,234 94,234 94,234 662,032
BB F054 104,376 104,376 104,376 766,408
HEFN55 101,701 101,701 101,701 868,109
BEF056 26,222 26,222 26,222 894,331
BEF057 181,678 181,678 181,678 1,076,009
HEFN58 245,598 245,598 245598| 1,321,607
AR FN59 306,012 306,012 768 306,780, 1,628,387
AEF060 326,380 326,380 1,621 328,001| 1,956,388
FR061 346,647 346,647 425 347,072| 2,303,460
BEF062 386,557 386,557 2,042 388,599| 2,692,059
AEF063 450,026 450,026 742 450,768 3,142,827
TR T 514,076 514,076 799 514,875 3,657,702
TR 2 576,132 576,132 440 576,572| 4,234,274
TRE 3 603,517 74,855 678,372 1,000 679,372 4,913,646
TR 4 640,594 87,601 76,765 804,960 2,580 807,540| 5,721,186
TR 5 662,601 74,736 82,602 819,939 4,460 824,399| 6,545,585
TRE 6 678,423 85,534 77,022 840,979 4,951 845,930| 7,391,515
TrE 7 738,448 116,719 89,368| 11,964 956,499 1,428 957,927 8,349,442
TR 8 772,909 118,655 86,686 11,272| 17,419 1,006,941 2,026/ 1,008,967 9,358,409
TRE 9 804,334 115,834 91,478 10171 31,899 331 259 1,054,306 5006/ 1,059,312 10,417,721
FERZ10 816,120 112,359 97,843 14,273 27,235| 15,394 1,083,224 3,334/ 1,086,558 11,504,279
TRE1 788,290 100,702 105,619 7518 14,181 24964 9,844 1,051,118 4,440| 1,055,558 12,559,837
TR12 741,202 80,322 85,942 12,183 26,788 11,691 958,128 4,232 962,360, 13,522,197
TrE13 782,307 93,273 74,947 11,011| 25485 11,193 998,216 5292 1,003,508 14,525,705
T4 830,774 96,601 77,155 11,663 25258 10,849 1,052,300 17,490, 1,069,790 15,595,495
15 847,320 96,447 78,738 9,768 20,350 9,374 1,061,997 34,882| 1,096,879| 16,692,374
TrH16 875,831 97,7117 75,929 15,795 8,452 1,073,724 58928 1,132,652| 17,825,026
FR1T 924,615 96,180 74,218 15,228 8,842 1,119,083 83,610/ 1,202,693| 19,027,719
Tr18 978,938 104,770 79,905 15,253 9,603 1,188,469 33,107 54,390| 1,275,966 20,303,685
TRE19 952,146 103,142 78,179 13,668 7917 1,155,052 41,378 51,931 1,248,361 21,552,046
FRk20 1,066,866 92,689 61,635 12,885 1,234,075 31,786 51,182| 1,317,043| 22,869,089
T2t 994,818 57,602 59,905 11,548 287 1,124,160 19,428 34,126| 1,177,714 24,046,803
Trf22 954,863 30,376 62,916 10,214 4364 12,479 1,075,212 22,692 49,627| 1,147,531| 25,194,334
23 740,399 34,669 57,827 3,045 4,144 75,852 915,936 6,378 32,136 954,450 26,148,784
Trk24 752,072 53,632 64,038 2,226 142,629 1,014,597 24,579 17,348 1,056,524| 27,205,308
TrE25 859,330 28,362 54,587 51,079 993,358 91,109 10,984 1,095,451 28,300,759
k26 864,591 27,089 55,871 947,551 157,276 4473| 1,109,300, 29,410,059
k27 894,852 21,304 57,593 973,749 192,616 2,273| 1,168,638 30,578,697
T k28 937,082 16,677 52,259 1,006,018 95,236 21,180 1,122,434| 31,701,131
TR29 992,115 17,946 61,473 1,071,534 21,302 37,879| 1,130,715| 32,831,846
T30 1,011,105 8,046 57,937 1,077,088 30,894 27,532| 1,135,514 33,967,360
T 968,763 8,338 57177 1,034,278 42,524 2,274| 1,079,076 35,046,436
<Fn2 284,224 3,703 1,263 289,190 228 289,418| 35,335,854
ReE K] 452,334 3,449 2,772 458,555 740 459,295| 35,795,149
& &t | 29439220| 2,059,329| 2,039,649| 33,407, 71,109| 58,806 250,273| 103,418 8,795 12479| 269,560 34,346,045 810,305 638,799 35,795,149




